
Harmonogram kształcenia praktycznego – kierunek pielęgniarstwo, II rok semestr 3, zimowy. 

Rok akademicki 2024/2025      

Przedmiot Grupa I Grupa II 
 

Grupa III 
 

Grupa IV 
 

Grupa V 
 

Grupa VI 
 

Grupa VII 
 

Grupa VIII  
 

Chirurgia i 
pielęgniarstwo 
chirurgiczne 
 
Zajęcia 
praktyczne 
(60 godz.) 
 
(51 godz. w 
Oddziale 
Szpitalnym, 
9 godz. w 
MCSM) 
 
4 x10 godz. dyd. 
1 x 11 godz. dyd. 
 
1 x 9 godz. dyd. 
w MCSM 

12.11.2024 
13.11.2024 
18.11.2024 
19.11.2024 
7.00-14.30 
20.11.2024 
7.00-15.15 
 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital 
Wojewódzki 
w Siedlcach 
dr Bożena 
Muraczyńska 
 
 
 
26.11.2024 
08.00-14.45 
MCSM 
dr Bożena 
Muraczyńska 
 
 

11.12.2024 
16.12.2024 
17.12.2024 
18.12.2024 
7.00-14.30 
8.01.2025 
7.00-15.15 
 
SPZOZ Łuków 
mgr 
Agnieszka 
Baranowska 
 
 
 
 
 
13.01.2025 
15.30-19.15 
14.01.2025 
15.30-18.30 
MCSM 
mgr 
Agnieszka 
Baranowska 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23.10.2024 
28.10.2024 
29.10.2024 
30.10.2024 
7.00-14.30 
4.11.2024 
7.00-15.15 
 
SPZOZ Łuków 
mgr 
Katarzyna 
Marek 
 
 
 
 
 
05.11.2024 
15.30-19.15 
06.11.2024 
15.30-18.30 
MCSM 
mgr 
Agnieszka 
Baranowska 
 

02.12.2024 
03.12.2024 
04.12.2024 
09.12.2024 
7.00-14.30 
10.12.2024 
7.00-15.15 
 
SPZOZ Łuków 
mgr Katarzyna 
Marek 
 
 
 
 
 
 
27.11.2024 
15.30-19.15 
11.12.2024 
15.30-18.30 
MCSM 
mgr Agnieszka 
Baranowska 
 
 
 

28.10.2024 
29.10.2024 
30.10.2024 
04.11.2024 
7.00-14.30 
05.11.2024 
7.00-15.15 
 
SPZOZ 
Sokołów 
Podlaski 
mgr Jolanta 
Łuczyńska 
 
 
 
 
23.10.2024 
15.30-19.15 
16.12.2024 
15.30-18.30 
MCSM 
mgr 
Agnieszka 
Baranowska 
 
 

28.10.2024 
29.10.2024 
30.10.2024 
04.11.2024 
7.00-14.30 
05.11.2024 
7.00-15.15 
 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital 
Wojewódzki 
w Siedlcach 
dr Bożena 
Muraczyńska 
 
 
 
25.11.2024 
08.00-14.45 
MCSM 
dr Bożena 
Muraczyńska 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

05.11.2024 
06.11.2024 
12.11.2024 
13.11.2024 
7.00-14.30 
18.11.2024 
7.00-15.15 
 
SPZOZ Łuków 
mgr Katarzyna 
Marek 
 
 
 
 
 
 
19.11.2024 
15.30-19.15 
20.11.2024 
15.30-18.30 
MCSM 
mgr Agnieszka 
Baranowska 

19.11.2024 
20.11.2024 
25.11.2024 
26.11.2024 
7.00-14.30 
27.11.2024 
7.00-15.15 
 
SPZOZ Łuków 
mgr 
Katarzyna 
Marek 
 
 
 
 
 
13.11.2024 
15.30-19.15 
02.12.2024 
15.30-18.30 
MCSM 
mgr 
Agnieszka 
Baranowska 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



Pediatria i 
pielęgniarstwo 
pediatryczne 
 
Zajęcia 
praktyczne 
(80 godz.) 
 
(68 godz. w 
Oddziale 
Szpitalnym,  
12 godz. w 
MCSM) 
 
5x12 godz. dyd. 
1x 8 godz. dyd. 
 
 
12 godz. dyd. w 
MCSM 

23.10.2024 
28.10.2024 
29.10.2024 
30.10.2024 
05.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
06.11.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
GRUPA- 1a 
SPZOZ 
Sokołów 
Podlaski 
mgr Joanna 
Wilgodzka 
 
 
GRUPA- 1b 
SPZOZ 
Mińsk 
Mazowiecki 
mgr Barbara 
Trynkiewicz 
 
 
04.11.2024 
14.30-19.00  
25.11.2024 
14.30-19.00 
MCSM 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 

12.11.2024 
13.11.2024 
18.11.2024 
19.11.2024 
20.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
25.11.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
GRUPA- 2a 
SPZOZ 
Sokołów 
Podlaski 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 
 
 
GRUPA-2b 
SPZOZ 
Łuków 
mgr Jadwiga 
Hut 
 
 
 
26.11.2024 
14.30-20.30 
10.12.2024 
14.30-17.30 
MCSM 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 
 

26.11.2024 
27.11.2024 
02.12.2024 
03.12.2024 
09.12.2024 
7.00-16.00 
10.12.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
GRUPA-3a 
SPZOZ 
Sokołów 
Podlaski 
mgr Eliza 
Specjalska 
 
 
GRUPA-3b 
SPZOZ 
Łuków 
mgr Justyna 
Bronik 
 
 
 
04.12.2024 
14.30-20.30 
11.12.2024 
17.30-20.30 
MCSM 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23.10.2024 
28.10.2024 
29.10.2024 
30.10.2024 
04.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
06.11.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
GRUPA- 4a 
SPZOZ 
Łuków 
mgr Justyna 
Bronik 
 
 
 
GRUPA- 4b 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital 
Wojewódzki 
w Siedlcach 
mgr Lidia 
Dylak-Skup 
 
05.11.2024 
14.30-20.30 
14.01.2025 
11.30-14.30 
MCSM 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 

12.11.2024 
13.11.2024 
18.11.2024 
19.11.2024 
20.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
25.11.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
GRUPA-5a 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital Woj. 
w Siedlcach 
mgr Hanna 
Kowalik -
Krawczyk 
 
GRUPA- 5b 
SPZOZ 
Mińsk 
Mazowiecki 
mgr Barbara 
Trynkiewicz 
 
 
06.11.2024 
14.30-20.30 
11.12.2024 
14.30-17.30 
MCSM 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 

26.11.2024 
02.12.2024 
03.12.2024 
04.12.2024 
09.12.2024 
7.00-16.00 
10.12.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
GRUPA-6a 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital 
Wojewódzki 
w Siedlcach 
mgr Lidia 
Dylak-Skup 
 
GRUPA- 6b 
SPZOZ 
Międzyrzec 
Podlaski 
mgr Irena 
Grot 
 
 
27.11.2024 
14.30-20.30 
11.12.2024 
11.30-14.30 
MCSM 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 

11.12.2024 
16.12.2024 
17.12.2024 
18.12.2024 
08.01.2025 
7.00-16.00 
13.01.2025 
7.00-13.00 
 
GRUPA-7a 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital Woj. w 
Siedlcach 
mgr Hanna 
Kowalik -
Krawczyk 
 
GRUPA-7b 
SPZOZ 
Sokołów 
Podlaski 
mgr Eliza 
Specjalska 
 
 
10.12.2024 
17.30-20.30 
14.01.2025 
14.30-20.30 
MCSM 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 

29.10.2024 
30.10.2024 
04.11.2024 
05.11.2024 
06.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
12.11.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
GRUPA-8 
SPZOZ 
Międzyrzec 
Podlaski 
mgr Irena 
Grot 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
28.10.2024 
11.30-20.30 
MCSM 
mgr Zofia 
Woźniak 



Chirurgia i 
pielęgniarstwo 
chirurgiczne 
 
Praktyka 
zawodowa 
(60 godz.) 
 
5 X 12 godz. dyd. 

16.12.2024 
17.12.2024 
18.12.2024 
08.01.2025 
13.01.2025 
7.00-16.00 
SPZOZ  
Siedlce 
mgr Ewa 
Gołąbek  

27.11.2024 
02.12.2024 
03.12.2024 
04.12.2024 
09.12.2024 
7.00-16.00 
SPZOZ  
Siedlce 
mgr Ewa 
Gołąbek 

13.11.2024 
18.11.2024 
19.11.2024 
20.11.2024 
25.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
SPZOZ  
Sokołów 
Podlaski 
mgr Jolanta 
Łuczyńska 

16.12.2024 
17.12.2024 
18.12.2024 
08.01.2025 
13.01.2025 
7.00-16.00 
SPZOZ  
Sokołów 
Podlaski 
mgr Jolanta 
Łuczyńska 

17.12.2024 
18.12.2024 
08.01.2025 
13.01.2025 
14.01.2025 
7.00-16.00 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital Woj. 
w Siedlcach 
mgr Elżbieta 
Tchórzewska 
 

06.11.2024 
12.11.2024 
13.11.2024 
18.11.2024 
19.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
SPZOZ  
Siedlce 
mgr Katarzyna 
Ostrowska 

23.10.2024 
28.10.2024 
29.10.2024 
30.10.2024 
04.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
SPZOZ  
Siedlce  
mgr Katarzyna 
Ostrowska 

03.12.2024 
04.12.2024 
09.12.2024 
10.12.2024 
11.12.2024 
7.00-16.00 
SPZOZ  
Sokołów 
Podlaski 
mgr Jolanta 
Łuczyńska 

 
Położnictwo, 
ginekologia i 
pielęgniarstwo 
położniczo-
ginekologiczne 
 
Zajęcia 
praktyczne 
(80 godz.) 
 
(68 godz. w 
Oddziale 
Szpitalnym, 12 
godz. w MCSM) 
 
 
5 x12 godz. dyd. 
1 x 8 godz. dyd. 
 
1x12godz.dyd.w 
MCSM 
 

27.11.2024 
02.12.2024 
03.12.2024 
04.12.2024 
09.12.2024 
07.00-16.00 
10.12.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
 
SPZOZ Siedlce 
mgr Hanna 
Staręga 
 
 
 
 
 
11.12.2024 
07.00-16.00 
MCSM 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 
 

23.10.2024 
28.10.2024 
29.10.2024 
30.10.2024 
04.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
05.11.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital 
Wojewódzki 
w Siedlcach 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 
 
06.11.2024 
08.00-17.00 
MCSM 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 
 

16.12.2024 
17.12.2024 
18.12.2024 
08.01.2025 
13.01.2025 
7.00-16.00 
14.01.2025 
7.00-13.00 
 
 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital 
Wojewódzki 
w Siedlcach 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 
 
12.11.2024 
08.00-17.00 
MCSM 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 

12.11.2024 
18.11.2024 
19.11.2024 
20.11.2024 
25.11.2024 
7.00-16.00 
26.11.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
 
SPZOZ Siedlce 
mgr Hanna 
Staręga 
 
 
 
 
 
13.11.2024 
08.00-17.00 
MCSM 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 

26.11.2024 
27.11.2024 
02.12.2024 
03.12.2024 
04.12.2024 
7.00-16.00 
09.12.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
  
SPZOZ 
Mińsk 
Mazowiecki 
mgr Edyta 
Brewczyńska 
 
 
 
10.12.2024 
08.00-17.00 
MCSM 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 

16.12.2024 
17.12.2024 
18.12.2024 
08.01.2025 
13.01.2025 
7.00-16.00 
14.01.2025 
7.00-13.00 
 
 
SPZOZ Siedlce 
mgr Hanna 
Staręga 
 
 
 
 
 
20.11.2024 
08.00-17.00 
MCSM 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 

25.11.2024 
26.11.2024 
27.11.2024 
02.12.2024 
03.12.2024 
7.00-16.00 
04.12.2024 
7.00-13.00 
 
 
Mazowiecki 
Szpital 
Wojewódzki w 
Siedlcach 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 
 
09.12.2024 
08.00-17.00 
MCSM 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 

16.12.2024 
17.12.2024 
18.12.2024 
08.01.2025 
13.01.2025 
7.00-16.00 
14.01.2025 
7.00-13.00 
 
 
SPZOZ 
Mińsk 
Mazowiecki 
mgr Edyta 
Brewczyńska 
 
 
 
18.11.2024 
08.00-17.00 
MCSM 
mgr Monika 
Smuniewska 
 

 


